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105742 E.M. HARDWARE SUPPLIES LIMITED E11 29/08/2025

296151 BROWELL LIMITED E11 29/08/2025

504511 WISERIDGE LIMITED E1-SAP 01/09/2025

303779 ORIEL PRODUCE & FLORAL LIMITED E1-SAP 01/09/2025

241339 MOYVILLE HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 01/09/2025

578098 MERLIN AVIATION LEASING (IRELAND) 17 LIMITED E1-SAP 01/09/2025

657473 DLD RESTAURANTS SWORDS LIMITED E2 28/08/2025

470360 RADDAYOUT LIMITED E2 29/08/2025

592541 LPS INTERNATIONAL PLANT LIMITED E2 28/08/2025

723799 WESTSTYLE TS LIMITED E2 01/09/2025

504511 WISERIDGE LIMITED E2 01/09/2025

687308 MB FOOD SERVICES  LIMITED E2 01/09/2025

645721 COLCOW LIMITED E2 01/09/2025

659128 LOGOS MOVING SOLUTIONS LIMITED E2 01/09/2025

241339 MOYVILLE HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 01/09/2025

578098 MERLIN AVIATION LEASING (IRELAND) 17 LIMITED E2 01/09/2025

495899 EXAMTIME LIMITED E2 01/09/2025

536051 WICKHAM PROPERTIES LIMITED E2 01/09/2025

134261 SABRINA ENTERPRISES LIMITED E2 01/09/2025

303779 ORIEL PRODUCE & FLORAL LIMITED E2 01/09/2025

615410 POWERSCOURT DISTILLERY VC LIMITED E24 27/08/2025

587065 POWERSCOURT DISTILLERY LIMITED E24 27/08/2025

618844 PROMONTORIA (FIELD) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 01/09/2025

519223 DOLPHIN M.U.T. 116 LIMITED E2A 29/08/2025

463481 PHOS LIGHTING LIMITED E2A 28/08/2025

467952 AURORA LIGHTING LIMITED E2A 28/08/2025

613125 NGK AVIATION LIMITED E2A 29/08/2025

362290 THE CONCORD GROUP INTERNATIONAL FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E2A 29/08/2025

443307 TIERMORE PROPERTIES LIMITED E2B 28/08/2025

176002 LAVINE LIMITED E2B 28/08/2025

613125 NGK AVIATION LIMITED E2C 29/08/2025

176002 LAVINE LIMITED E2C 28/08/2025

443307 TIERMORE PROPERTIES LIMITED E2C 28/08/2025

278352 NB FINANCE UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 28/08/2025

309972 CASSIDY & SCULLY LIMITED E3 01/09/2025

309972 CASSIDY & SCULLY LIMITED E3 01/09/2025

519785 PROCURUS EUROPA LIMITED E3 28/08/2025

519785 PROCURUS EUROPA LIMITED E3 28/08/2025

521888 SAGE IRISH FINANCE COMPANY UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 28/08/2025
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461112 DELTA SPARK DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 27/08/2025

178168 IRISH AGRICULTURAL POTATO COMPANY LIMITED E3 01/09/2025

650348 POLISH LEASE PRIME 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 01/09/2025

491534 KEPPELGATE LIMITED E3 01/09/2025

528917 SDR INVESTMENTS LIMITED E3 29/08/2025

510291 THE BROW BOUTIQUE LIMITED E3 27/08/2025

395547 KILLMALLOCK ADVANCE FACTORY LIMITED E3 28/08/2025

395547 KILLMALLOCK ADVANCE FACTORY LIMITED E3 28/08/2025

395547 KILLMALLOCK ADVANCE FACTORY LIMITED E3 28/08/2025

594955 MOONSHOT STRATEGIES LIMITED E3 29/08/2025

245083 SKID TEK LIMITED E3 28/08/2025

7498 ST. PATRICK'S GUILD (INCORPORATED) E3 29/08/2025

600127 MEETINGROOM SOFTWARE LIMITED E3 27/08/2025

37228 TOBIN HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 27/08/2025

559626 BILKREDITT 7 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 27/08/2025

653996 RBCM LIMITED E3 28/08/2025

454314 YELLOW RIVER FINANCE NO.1 LIMITED E3 27/08/2025

662480 RED BRICK RESTAURANTS LIMITED E3 29/08/2025

464176 GLOBAL DIAGNOSTICS (TELERADIOLOGY) LIMITED E3 27/08/2025

464176 GLOBAL DIAGNOSTICS (TELERADIOLOGY) LIMITED E3 27/08/2025

696846 ROSKE BAR & RESTAURANT LIMITED E3 27/08/2025

554084 VIGODON LIMITED E3 28/08/2025

309972 CASSIDY & SCULLY LIMITED E3 01/09/2025

96781 TOFU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED E4 28/08/2025

690632 CAVALINI DESIGNS LIMITED E4 28/08/2025

690632 CAVALINI DESIGNS LIMITED E4 28/08/2025

521888 SAGE IRISH FINANCE COMPANY UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 28/08/2025

383543 BOSPHORUS CAPITAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 27/08/2025

70568 MCGETTIGAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 01/09/2025

278352 NB FINANCE UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 28/08/2025

432987 PHILOS ALTERNATIVE EDGE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 27/08/2025

558076 DANDELION MILL LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

99079 DOOLAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

222142 BROOKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

404224 D & C EGAN HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

278623 KMK PROPERTY LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

528917 SDR INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 29/08/2025

449079 NEWHALL COMMERCIAL LIMITED E4 01/09/2025

461112 DELTA SPARK DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 27/08/2025
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696846 ROSKE BAR & RESTAURANT LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

30568 M. & J. WALLACE LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

469026 FCSTONE COMMODITY SERVICES (EUROPE) LIMITED E4 01/09/2025

237585 VECGLEN LIMITED E4 29/08/2025

662480 RED BRICK RESTAURANTS LIMITED E4 29/08/2025

566314 PM SEPA LIMITED E4 29/08/2025

493144 CUPLUS CARD SERVICES LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

493144 CUPLUS CARD SERVICES LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

493144 CUPLUS CARD SERVICES LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

493144 CUPLUS CARD SERVICES LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

486354 WISE CHOICE VAN & CAR SALES LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

559626 BILKREDITT 7 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 27/08/2025

605925 CLONLIFFE CONSULTANCY LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

454314 YELLOW RIVER FINANCE NO.1 LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

600127 MEETINGROOM SOFTWARE LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

523314 MARION INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 27/08/2025

623330 DONEGAL TWEED HATS LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

90745 LEECH PAPERS LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

464176 GLOBAL DIAGNOSTICS (TELERADIOLOGY) LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

156989 SIGN IT PRINT & SIGN CO. LIMITED E4 28/08/2025

156989 SIGN IT PRINT & SIGN CO. LIMITED E4 28/08/2025

156989 SIGN IT PRINT & SIGN CO. LIMITED E4 28/08/2025

594955 MOONSHOT STRATEGIES LIMITED E4 29/08/2025

245083 SKID TEK LIMITED E4 28/08/2025

395547 KILLMALLOCK ADVANCE FACTORY LIMITED E4 28/08/2025

395547 KILLMALLOCK ADVANCE FACTORY LIMITED E4 28/08/2025

653996 RBCM LIMITED E4 28/08/2025

600127 MEETINGROOM SOFTWARE LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

510291 THE BROW BOUTIQUE LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

464176 GLOBAL DIAGNOSTICS (TELERADIOLOGY) LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

649950 DIPUTACIO LIMITED E4 27/08/2025

96781 TOFU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED E5 28/08/2025

521888 SAGE IRISH FINANCE COMPANY UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 28/08/2025

450207 MATHERS BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED E5 29/08/2025

605925 CLONLIFFE CONSULTANCY LIMITED E5 27/08/2025

638548 LOGI ANALYTICS IRELAND LIMITED E5 29/08/2025

649950 DIPUTACIO LIMITED E5 27/08/2025

696846 ROSKE BAR & RESTAURANT LIMITED E5 27/08/2025

156989 SIGN IT PRINT & SIGN CO. LIMITED E5 28/08/2025

600127 MEETINGROOM SOFTWARE LIMITED E5 27/08/2025
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510291 THE BROW BOUTIQUE LIMITED E5 27/08/2025

464176 GLOBAL DIAGNOSTICS (TELERADIOLOGY) LIMITED E5 27/08/2025

615410 POWERSCOURT DISTILLERY VC LIMITED E55 27/08/2025

587065 POWERSCOURT DISTILLERY LIMITED E55 27/08/2025

96781 TOFU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED E6 28/08/2025

521888 SAGE IRISH FINANCE COMPANY UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 28/08/2025

450207 MATHERS BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED E6 29/08/2025

605925 CLONLIFFE CONSULTANCY LIMITED E6 27/08/2025

638548 LOGI ANALYTICS IRELAND LIMITED E6 29/08/2025

649950 DIPUTACIO LIMITED E6 27/08/2025

156989 SIGN IT PRINT & SIGN CO. LIMITED E6 28/08/2025

464176 GLOBAL DIAGNOSTICS (TELERADIOLOGY) LIMITED E6 27/08/2025

696846 ROSKE BAR & RESTAURANT LIMITED E7 27/08/2025

600127 MEETINGROOM SOFTWARE LIMITED E7 27/08/2025

510291 THE BROW BOUTIQUE LIMITED E7 27/08/2025

386374 RIKITA SERVICES LIMITED E8 27/08/2025

332628 GALLANSTOWN PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 27/08/2025

110999 A.B. GROUP PACKAGING IRELAND LIMITED E9 28/08/2025

401756 TOP QUARRIES BALLINASLOE LIMITED E9 27/08/2025

105742 E.M. HARDWARE SUPPLIES LIMITED E9 29/08/2025

554297 RGRE J & R LIMITED E9 01/09/2025

554297 RGRE J & R LIMITED E9 01/09/2025

105742 E.M. HARDWARE SUPPLIES LIMITED E9 29/08/2025

554270 RGRE J & R APPIAN LIMITED E9 29/08/2025

555135 RGRE J & R BORROWER LIMITED E9 29/08/2025

554274 RGRE J & R FITZWILLIAM LIMITED E9 29/08/2025

554273 RGRE J & R LEHAUNSTOWN LIMITED E9 29/08/2025

554271 RGRE J & R STYLEBAWN LIMITED E9 29/08/2025

554272 RGRE J & R VALERY'S LIMITED E9 29/08/2025

105742 E.M. HARDWARE SUPPLIES LIMITED E9 29/08/2025

296151 BROWELL LIMITED E9 29/08/2025

638548 LOGI ANALYTICS IRELAND LIMITED G1 29/08/2025

470360 RADDAYOUT LIMITED G1 29/08/2025

504511 WISERIDGE LIMITED G1 01/09/2025

303779 ORIEL PRODUCE & FLORAL LIMITED G1 01/09/2025

241339 MOYVILLE HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 01/09/2025

578098 MERLIN AVIATION LEASING (IRELAND) 17 LIMITED G1 01/09/2025

657473 DLD RESTAURANTS SWORDS LIMITED G2 28/08/2025

592541 LPS INTERNATIONAL PLANT LIMITED G2 28/08/2025

723799 WESTSTYLE TS LIMITED G2 01/09/2025
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687308 MB FOOD SERVICES  LIMITED G2 01/09/2025

645721 COLCOW LIMITED G2 01/09/2025

659128 LOGOS MOVING SOLUTIONS LIMITED G2 01/09/2025

495899 EXAMTIME LIMITED G2 01/09/2025

536051 WICKHAM PROPERTIES LIMITED G2 01/09/2025

134261 SABRINA ENTERPRISES LIMITED G2 01/09/2025


